



04/10 Auto Ship 04/21 22nd Anniversary Celebration 04/22 Office Closed after Anniversary 04/29 Volume Closing @ 5pm 04/30 Closed for Inventory

Nefful USA

18563 Gale Avenue , City of Industry, CA 91748

② (626) 839-6657 □ info@neffulusa.com □ neffulusa.com





Terms & Conditions

- i. Promotion period is valid from 04.20.2024 till 04.29.2024.
- ii. Qualified purchase is entitled for 1 spin and is valid in conjunction with "Exicting April" promotions; payment with product vouchers is also not applicable, unless stated otherwise.
- iii. Product exchange is not allowed for spin wheel prizes; Nefful USA reserves the right to change or substitute items of similar value if the original product runs out of stock.
- iv. In the event of termination of distributorship, all gifts received must be returned.
- v. Nefful USA reserves the right to change the terms and conditions without prior notice.





贏业

豐厚寢具及更多獎品!

符合好禮1

獎品價值 : US\$132.30~US\$1,483.20





04/10 Auto Ship 04/21 22nd Anniversary Celebration 04/22 Office Closed after Anniversary 04/29 Volume Closing @ 5pm 04/30 Closed for Inventory

Nefful USA

18563 Gale Avenue, City of Industry, CA 91748

(20) 839-6657

(3) info@neffulusa.com

(4) meffulusa.com





條件與規則

- i. 此特惠活動期間為04.20.2024至04.29.2024。
- ii. 本活動單張發票業績僅限轉輪一次,且可與「精彩四月」合併計算,恕不受理商品抵用券,除非另作聲明。
- iii. 轉輪獎品恕不接受退換貨,若獎品送罄,美國妮芙露保留以等值商品替代之權利。
- iv. 解約退貨時,須將贈品退還公司。
- v. 美國妮芙露保留更改活動內容之權利。